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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:43.520 +4.719 16:35:42.239 (13) TOMAZINCIC Uros
(332) POJIC Miomir 2 1:39.482 +0.681 16:37:21.721 1 1:46.576 +3.164 15:44:08.521
1 1:32.552 +1.067 16:04:08.782 3 1:40.114 +1.313 16:39:01.835 2 1:45.560 +2.148 15:45:54.081
2 1:32.404 +0.919 16:05:41.186 4 1:40.657 +1.856 16:40:42.492 3 1:45.778 +2.366 15:47:39.859
3 1:31.485 16:07:12.671 5 1:39.913 +1.112 16:42:22.405 4 8:04.303 +6:20.891 15:55:44.162
4 1:31.579 +0.094 16:08:44.250 6 1:38.801 16:44:01.206 5 1:45.098 +1.686 15:57:29.260
7 1:39.345 +0.544 16:45:40.551 6 5:45.503 +4:02.091 16:03:14.763
(28) KOLB Gernot 8 1:40.210 +1.409 16:47:20.761 7 1:43.598 +0.186 16:04:58.361
1 1:35.216 +2.846 16:04:19.566 9 1:39.936 +1.135 16:49:00.697 8 1:44.767 +1.355 16:06:43.128
2 1:45.596 +13.226 16:06:05.162 10 5:54.502 +4:15.701 16:54:55.199 9 1:43.680 +0.268 16:08:26.808
3 1:34.613 +2.243 16:07:39.775 " 1:38.946 +0.145 16:56:34.145 10 1:43.412 16:10:10.220
4 1:42.568 +10.198 16:09:22.343
5 1:32.393 +0.023 16:10:54.736 (26) JAKSIC Antonio (533) VRKIC Ante
6 1:32.370 16:12:27.106 1 1:42.504 +2.215 15:44:50.121 1 1:49.268 +5.840 16:24:06.314
2 1:40.289 15:46:30.410 2 1:46.766 +3.338 16:25:53.080
(754) NOVAK Vaclav 3 1:58.157 +17.868 15:48:28.567 3 1:43.428 16:27:36.508
1 1:47.841 +13.366 15:26:22.814 4 9:23.763 +7:43.474 15:57:52.330
2 1:45.086 +10.611 15:28:07.900 5 25:14.596  +23:34.307 16:23:06.926 (310) NIZETIC Emil
3 1:43.788 +9.313 15:29:51.688 6 1:42.214 +1.925 16:24:49.140 1 2:14.357 +28.284 15:06:38.265
4 1:44.122 +9.647 15:31:35.810 7 1:41.020 +0.731 16:26:30.160 2 2:14.120 +28.047 15:08:52.385
5 1:42.172 +7.697 15:33:17.982 8 1:42.035 +1.746 16:28:12.195 3 2:15.852 +29.779 15:11:08.237
6 8:54.130 +7:19.655 15:42:12.112 9 1:41.221 +0.932 16:29:53.416 4 2:13.645 +27.572 15:13:21.882
7 1:35.003 +0.528 15:43:47.115 10 1:41.728 +1.439 16:31:35.144 5 1:20:18.492 1:18:32.419 16:33:40.374
8 1:34.680 +0.205 15:45:21.795 1 1:47.691 +7.402 16:33:22.835 6 2:19.125 +33.052 16:35:59.499
9 1:34.475 15:46:56.270 7 2:15.196 +29.123 16:38:14.695
(167) SAF Thomas 8 6:50.471 +5:04.398 16:45:05.166
(2) ELBLE Dieter 1 1:44.693 +2.384 15:43:56.917 9 1:51.345 +5.272 16:46:56.511
1 1:35.283 +0.065 16:06:29.605 2 1:44.903 +2.594 15:45:41.820 10 1:46.827 +0.754 16:48:43.338
2 1:35.218 16:08:04.823 3 1:43.788 +1.479 15:47:25.608 11 1:46.073 16:50:29.411
3 1:36.765 +1.547 16:09:41.588 4 8:17.471 +6:35.162 15:55:43.079 12 1:46.184 +0.111 16:52:15.595
4 1:36.481 +1.263 16:11:18.069 5 1:44.686 +2.377 15:57:27.765
5 1:36.235 +1.017 16:12:54.304 6 5:21.946 +3:39.637 16:02:49.711 (97) ZEHETHOFER Franz
6 1:35.976 +0.758 16:14:30.280 7 1:43.368 +1.059 16:04:33.079 1 1:47.023 +0.697 15:26:34.656
7 1:35.727 +0.509 16:16:06.007 8 1:44.546 +2.237 16:06:17.625 2 1:50.499 +4.173 15:28:25.155
9 1:44.322 +2.013 16:08:01.947 3 1:47.295 +0.969 15:30:12.450
(89) KERSCHBAUMER Johann 10 1:44.342 +2.033 16:09:46.289 4 1:48.268 +1.942 15:32:00.718
1 1:38.919 +1.586 16:04:20.158 " 1:45.839 +3.530 16:11:32.128 5 1:46.326 15:33:47.044
2 1:46.897 +9.564 16:06:07.055 12 1:43.377 +1.068 16:13:15.505
3 1:38.649 +1.316 16:07:45.704 13 1:43.725 +1.416 16:14:59.230 (45) KUHBECK Manuel
4 1:38.095 +0.762 16:09:23.799 14 1:42.309 16:16:41.539 1 1:46.756 15:25:00.902
5 1:37.333 16:11:01.132 15 1:43.913 +1.604 16:18:25.452 2 1:48.177 +1.421 15:26:49.079
3 1:49.640 +2.884 15:28:38.719
(243) WOLF Andreas (232) PESCHEL Adam 4 1:49.269 +2.513 15:30:27.988
1 1:40.854 +3.463 16:05:18.940 1 1:46.741 +4.114 15:26:21.667 5 1:49.745 +2.989 15:32:17.733
2 1:38.550 +1.159 16:06:57.490 2 1:46.023 +3.396 15:28:07.690 6 1:49.597 +2.841 15:34:07.330
3 1:38.459 +1.068 16:08:35.949 3 1:44.174 +1.547 15:29:51.864 7 1:50.179 +3.423 15:35:57.509
4 1:38.048 +0.657 16:10:13.997 4 1:43.620 +0.993 15:31:35.484 8 1:49.752 +2.996 15:37:47.261
5 1:40.816 +3.425 16:11:54.813 5 1:42.627 15:33:18.111
6 1:37.391 16:13:32.204 (330) DREIER Chiara
(207) LORENZ Jakob 1 1:54.505 +5.458 15:25:25.863
(87) RABL Christian 1 1:44.246 +1.468 15:45:11.408 2 1:49.943 +0.896 15:27:15.806
1 1:44.573 +6.102 15:17:27.304 2 1:42.778 15:46:54.186 3 1:51.057 +2.010 15:29:06.863
2 5:46.487 +4:08.016 15:23:13.791 4 1:52.057 +3.010 15:30:58.920
3 1:38.471 15:24:52.262 (108) CEPAK Zeljko 5 1:50.656 +1.609 15:32:49.576
4 1:43.270 +4.799 15:26:35.532 1 1:46.058 +2.745 15:58:06.287 6 1:49.590 +0.543 15:34:39.166
5 1:47.885 +9.414 15:28:23.417 2 30:30.774 +28:47.461 16:28:37.061 7 1:49.047 15:36:28.213
6 1:38.887 +0.416 15:30:02.304 3 4:49.958 +3:06.645 16:33:27.019 8 1:50.693 +1.646 15:38:18.906
7 5:17.608 +3:39.137 15:35:19.912 4 1:57.065 +13.752 16:35:24.084
8 1:43.940 +5.469 15:37:03.852 5 1:50.417 +7.104 16:37:14.501 (6969) TADIC Ivo
6 1:43.313 16:38:57.814 1 1:55.268 +1.662 15:25:25.871
(759) BLASKAN lvan 2 1:53.704 +0.098 15:27:19.575
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:54.336 +0.730 15:29:13.911 5 1:58.090 15:12:12.914
4 1:54.056 +0.450 15:31:07.967 6 1:58.790 +0.700 15:14:11.704
5 1:55.545 +1.939 15:33:03.512 7 2:00.683 +2.593 15:16:12.387
6 1:53.654 +0.048 15:34:57.166 8 2:02.393 +4.303 15:18:14.780
7 1:55.423 +1.817 15:36:52.589
8 45:37.186 +43:43.580 16:22:29.775 (183) MEIXNER Werner
9 1:53.896 +0.290 16:24:23.671 1 2:11.422 +9.656 15:07:43.205
10 1:53.858 +0.252 16:26:17.529 2 2:01.766 15:09:44.971
1 1:54.695 +1.089 16:28:12.224 3 2:04.286 +2.520 15:11:49.257
12 1:53.976 +0.370 16:30:06.200 4 2:09.524 +7.758 15:13:58.781
13 1:55.051 +1.445 16:32:01.251
14 1:54.879 +1.273 16:33:56.130 (93) BURIC Hrvoje
15 1:55.931 +2.325 16:35:52.061 1 2:13.724 +2.889 15:05:14.637
16 1:55.027 +1.421 16:37:47.088 2 2:11.312 +0.477 15:07:25.949
17 1:53.606 16:39:40.694 3 2:10.835 15:09:36.784
18 1:55.775 +2.169 16:41:36.469 4 2:11.852 +1.017 15:11:48.636
19 1:53.672 +0.066 16:43:30.141 5 2:12.037 +1.202 15:14:00.673
6 2:11.530 +0.695 15:16:12.203
(37) BROZOVIC Branko 7 2:12.143 +1.308 15:18:24.346
1 1:57.759 +4.003 15:04:04.394 8 1:17:17.806 1:15:06.971 16:35:42.152
2 1:56.560 +2.804 15:06:00.954 9 2:15.131 +4.296 16:37:57.283
3 1:55.988 +2.232 15:07:56.942 10 2:17.514 +6.679 16:40:14.797
4 1:56.539 +2.783 15:09:53.481 " 2:20.647 +9.812 16:42:35.444
5 1:56.857 +3.101 15:11:50.338 12 2:18.734 +7.899 16:44:54.178
6 1:59.169 +5.413 15:13:49.507 13 2:22.210 +11.375 16:47:16.388
7 1:53.756 15:15:43.263 14 2:23.841 +13.006 16:49:40.229
8 1:53.837 +0.081 15:17:37.100 15 2:24.926 +14.091 16:52:05.155
9 1:10:58.886 1:09:05.130 16:28:35.986 16 2:26.366 +15.531 16:54:31.521
10 4:50.793 +2:57.037 16:33:26.779 17 2:29.372 +18.537 16:57:00.893
1 1:57.230 +3.474 16:35:24.009
12 1:54.105 +0.349 16:37:18.114
13 1:56.769 +3.013 16:39:14.883
14 1:57.144 +3.388 16:41:12.027
15 1:55.953 +2.197 16:43:07.980
16 1:56.494 +2.738 16:45:04.474
17 1:59.023 +5.267 16:47:03.497
(243) GAMSJAGER Friedrich
1 1:56.477 +1.835 15:26:18.986
2 1:55.149 +0.507 15:28:14.135
3 1:54.642 15:30:08.777
4 1:55.815 +1.173 15:32:04.592
(510) PESAK Leon
1 1:58.813 +1.996 15:26:26.962
2 1:58.277 +1.460 15:28:25.239
3 1:58.780 +1.963 15:30:24.019
4 1:57.040 +0.223 15:32:21.059
5 1:56.817 15:34:17.876
6 1:58.699 +1.882 15:36:16.575
7 1:57.942 +1.125 15:38:14.517
(57) GYORVARI Kalman
1 1:57.108 15:05:33.453
p2 2:11.441 +14.333 15:07:44.894
(750) KNEZ Andrej
1 2:01.696 +3.606 15:04:14.388
2 2:00.566 +2.476 15:06:14.954
3 2:00.065 +1.975 15:08:15.019
4 1:59.805 +1.715 15:10:14.824
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